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CC Central Charlotte    17 9 6 0

ADC Lyle Miller 919-360-6449 rduscouter@gmail.com

UC Bill Maine P/T 1 704-968-1845 704-527-3990 wlm_norsk@att.net Church Of The Holy Comforter 2 1 1

UC Courtenay Miller T 3 980-235-7813 704-287-2891 cmiller@cplanning.com Myers Park United Methodist 1 1 1

ACC Ed Donaldson P 3 704-995-4160  edwarddonaldson@dcrinspections.com Myers Park United Methodist 1 1 1  

UC John Phares P/T 9 704-996-5512 john.phares@circaarch.com St Patrick Catholic 2 1 1  

ACC Del Whittaker T 16 704-365-5900 704-201-0490 delwhittaker@msn.com First Presbyterian 1 1  

UC Tim Bambauer C/P/T 55 704-304-2226 tbambauer@gmail.com Myers Park Presbyterian 3 1 1

UC Ken Alexander P/T 62 704-819-6092 704-537-5327 KDA6363@netzero.com First Baptist Church 2 1 1

ADC Lyle Miller T 162   919-360-6449 rduscouter@gmail.com St Ann's Catholic 1 1  

UC Ken Alexander T 356 704-819-6092 704-537-5327 KDA6363@netzero.com Mt. Carmel Baptist Church 1

DC Bob Howell P/T 405 704-779-3861 704-364-4795 Bob.Howell@am.jll.com Saint Martin's Episcopal 2 1  

UC John Phares P 777 704-996-5512 john.phares@circaarch.com Covenant Presbyterian 1

 

MSC MidSouth Charlotte    18 6 6 2

ADC Del Whittaker 704-365-5900 704-201-0490 delwhittaker@msn.com

UC Bob Branan C/P/T 11 704-807-0850 bbranansr@gmail.com Providence United Methodist 3 1 1

ACC Del Whittaker P/T 17 704-365-5900 704-201-0490 delwhittaker@msn.com Christ Episcopal 2  

UC Ed Sander IV P/T 34 704-375-7232 704-553-0617 ed@mycasinotravel.com Sharon Presbyterian 2 1 1

UC Bill Womack P/T 79  bwomack@carolina.rr.com Carmel Presbyterian 2 1 1  

UC Morris Rosen P/T 99  704-414-0233  980-355-0412  morris.rosen@ymail.com Selwyn Ave Presbyterian 2 1 1

UC P/T 116 St Johns Episcopal 2 2

UC Elliott Livingston C/P/T 174 980-579-1448 elliott.livingston86@gmail.com St Gabriel Catholic 3 1 1

UC Phil Adams P/T 355  704-575-5209 704-364-3576 hrdadams@yahoo.com Sharon United Methodist 2 1 1

 

SC South Charlotte    17 8 7 0

ADC Christopher McLean 980-259-3499 chris.m.1995@live.com

UC Scott Kennedy P/T 8 704-706-4125 704-706-4125 jefferyscottkennedy@gmail.com St Matthew Catholic 2 1 1  

UC Matt Sadinsky T 24 704-641-4417 704-540-2494 matt.sadinsky@gmail.com British American School 1 1 1

ADC Christopher McLean P/T 112  980-259-3499 chris.m.1995@live.com Forest Hill 2 1 1

UC Ron Childers P 119 813-299-1756 980-219-7347 ron.a.childers@gmail.com South Mecklenburg Presbyterian 1 1 1

UC Scott Kennedy T 119 704-706-4125 704-706-4125 jefferyscottkennedy@gmail.com South Mecklenburg Presbyterian 1

UC Jim Neal C 119 704-608-0871 704-544-1944 jwneal@hotmail.com South Mecklenburg Presbyterian 1 1 1

ADC Christopher McLean T 165 980-259-3499 chris.m.1995@live.com Living Savior Lutheran 1

UC Jim Neal P/T 256 704-608-0871 704-544-1944 jwneal@hotmail.com Quail Hollow Presbyterian 2

ADC Christopher McLean P 265 980-259-3499 chris.m.1995@live.com Living Savior Lutheran 1

ACC John McLean P/T 288 704-954-2418 704-578-9582  jtmclean@bellsouth.net St Vincent De Paul Catholic 2 1  

UC Steve Stevenson P/T 502 704-622-6753 704-542-8128 wstevenson119@gmail.com Harrison United Methodist 2 1 1

UC Joanne White P 613 704-541-1043 ioanamw@carolina.rr.com British American School #2 1 1 1

 

WC West Charlotte    17 3 0 6

ADC David White 704-641-7454 704-588-0167 david_white@outlook.com

ACC John McLean P/T 7 704-954-2418 704-578-9582  jtmclean@bellsouth.net Pineville UMC 2

UC Reid Jordan P 45 reid.jordan@att.net Central Steele Creek 1 1

UC Kelly Jordan T 45 3lilmunchkins@att.net Central Steele Creek 1 1  

UC P/T 56  Steele Creek Presbyterian 2 2

UC P/T 80 Pleasant Hill Presbyterian 2  2

UC P/T 114  Ghana Mission United Methodist 2 2

ADC David White C/P/T 167 704-641-7454 704-588-0167 david_white@outlook.com Good Shepherd UMC 3 1

ADC Angie White P 249 704-609-5196 704-588-0167 angie@scarycrow.com Steele Creek Athletic Association 1  

UC Jeanne King T 249 704-999-3144 kingj413@yahoo.com Steele Creek Athletic Association 1

UC Bill Maine P/T 262 704-968-1845 704-527-3990 wlm_norsk@att.net American Legion Post 2

LDS LDS Focus    12 3 3 0

ADC David Larsen 203-287-1100 davidelarsen@live.com

UC David Larsen P/T 4  203-287-1100 davidelarsen@live.com LDS- Providence Ward 2 1 1

UC David Larsen P/T 236  203-287-1100 davidelarsen@live.com LDS- Fort Mill Ward 2

UC Danelle Brown P/T 315 704-756-0339  hol-brown@msn.com LDS- Sharon Ward 2 1 1

UC David Larsen P/T 406  203-287-1100 davidelarsen@live.com LDS- Waxhaw Ward 2   

UC Danelle Brown P/T 415 704-756-0339 hol-brown@msn.com LDS - Pineville Ward 2

UC Brian Cope P/T 715  704-759-0366   bmcope@hotmail.com LDS - Weddington Ward 2 1 1  

RT Roundtable Team 0 1 0 0

ADC Angie White RTC 704-609-5196 704-588-0167 angie@scarycrow.com Roundtable Commissioner 1

CS RT  Cub Scout Roundtable Coordinator  

BS RT Boy Scout Roundtable Coordinator

BS RT  Boy Scout Roundtable    

 V RT    Venturing Roundtable  

  Apache Units = 81

  Total Commissioners = 30  

Total Unit Commissioners = 22  

 Uncovered Units = 9.9% 8


